City of Casa Grande, Arizona
Notice of Hearing
Regular Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the City of Casa Grande City Council will hold a
hearing on, April 21, 2014, at 7:00 P.M. in the City Council Chambers at City Hall to
consider adoption of the following 2012 International Code Council (ICC) codes and
local amendments:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Building and Technical Administrative Code (Administrative Code)
Residential Code for One and Two-family Residential (IRC)
Building Code (IBC)

Fire Code (IFC)

Plumbing Code (IPC)

Mechanical Code (IMC)

Fuel Gas Code (IFGC)

Energy Code (IEC)

Existing Building Code (IEBC)

10)Property Maintenance Code (IPMC)

By: Melanie Podolak, Administrative Assistant
Number of publications: 1

Date of publication: April 12, 2014

Display Ad

Posted at Casa Grande City Hall and the Police Dispatch Center, on this 9th day of
April, 2014, at 5:00 p.m.

Remilie S. Miller
/s/IRemilie S. Miller, MMC
City Clerk



	Remilie S. Miller
	/s/Remilie S. Miller, MMC
	City Clerk

